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=" Jananayak Chandrashekhar University, Ballia
” B.AM.S. Exam Schedule
B.AM.S. 137 year
Regular and supplimentry
WY U 08:00 H 11:00 g
S. No. Date Day Subjects
1 14/09/2022 Wednesday Padarth Vigyan evam Ayurved ka Itihas-I
2 16/09/2022 Friday Padarth Vigyan evam Ayurved ka Itihas-II
3 19/09/2022 Monday Maulik Siddhant evam Asthang Hridaya
4 21/09/2022 Wednesday Rachana Sharir-I
5 23/09/2022 Friday Rachana Sharir-I1
6 26/09/2022 Monday Kriya Sharir-I
7 28/09/2022 Wednesday Kriya Sharir-II
8 30/09/2022 Friday Sanskrit
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Jananayak Chandrashekhar University, Ballia

B.AM.S. Exam Schedule

B.AMS, " year

Regular and supplimentry

WY U 08:00 A 11:00 qof

S. No. Date Day Subjects
1 15/09/2022 Thursday Dravya Vigyan -I
2 17/09/2022 Saturday Dravya Vigyan- 11
3 20/09/2022 Tuesday Rasa sastra evam Bhaishajya kalpana-I
4 22/09/2022 Thursday Rasa sastra evam Bhaishajya kalpana-II
S 24/09/2022 Saturday Roga nidan va Vikriti Vigyan-I
6 27/09/2022 Tuesday Roga nidan va Vikriti Vigyan-II
7 29/09/2022 Thrusday Charak Samhita (Purvardha)
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B.AM.S. Exam Schedule
B.AMS. 1" year
Regular and supplimentry
WHY: WM 02:00 W 05:00 ol
S. No. Date Day Subjects
1 14/09/2022 Wednesday Swasthavritta evam Yoga-I
2 16/09/2022 Friday Swasthavritta evam Yoga-II
3 19/09/2022 Monday Prasuti tantra evam stri roga-I
4 21/09/2022 Wednesday Prasuti tantra evam stri roga-II
5 23/09/2022 Friday Kaumarbhartiya Parichay (Bal roga)
6 26/09/2022 Monday Charak Samhita (Uttarardh)
7 28/09/2022 Wednesday Agad Tantra
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